
 

Specifications of Powercan Pure BS Series Forklift Batteries 

 

Battery 

Type 

Nominal capacity 

and discharge rate 

 in 5 hours 

Maximum Dimension (mm) 
Weight with 

Electrolyte(±5% Kg) 
Capacity  

(Ah) 
Length Width Height 

2PzB100 100 45 158 397 7.1 

3PzB150 150 61 158 397 9.6 

4PzB200 200 77 158 397 12.2 

5PzB250 250 93 158 397 14.8 

6PzB300 300 109 158 397 17.4 

7PzB350 350 125 158 397 20.0 

8PzB400 400 141 158 397 22.6 

9PzB450 450 157 158 397 25.2 

10PzB500 500 173 158 397 27.7 

      

2PzB110 110 45 158 420 7.8 

3PzB165 165 61 158 420 10.2 

4PzB220 220 77 158 420 12.9 

5PzB275 275 93 158 420 15.3 

6PzB330 330 109 158 420 18.3 

7PzB385 385 125 158 420 21.1 

8PzB440 440 141 158 420 23.8 

9PzB495 495 157 158 420 26.5 

10PzB 550 550 173 158 420 29.3 

      

2PzB120 120 45 158 423 8.2 

3PzB180 180 61 158 423 11.1 

4PzB240 240 77 158 423 14.0 

5PzB300 300 93 158 423 16.9 

6PzB360 360 109 158 423 19.9 

7PzB420 420 125 158 423 22.9 

8PzB480 480 141 158 423 25.8 

9PzB540 540 157 158 423 28.8 

10PzB600 600 173 158 423 31.6 

      

2PzB130 130 45 158 454 8.7 

3PzB195 195 61 158 454 11.8 



 

4PzB260 260 77 158 454 14.9 

5PzB325 325 93 158 454 17.7 

6PzB390 390 109 158 454 21.1 

7PzB455 455 125 158 454 24.3 

8PzB520 520 141 158 454 27.4 

9PzB585 585 157 158 454 30.5 

10PzB650 650 173 158 454 33.6 

      

2PzB140 140 45 158 488 9.6 

3PzB210 210 61 158 488 12.8 

4PzB280 280 77 158 488 16.2 

5PzB350 350 89 158 488 19.3 

6PzB420 420 109 158 488 23.1 

7PzB490 490 125 158 488 26.6 

8PzB560 560 141 158 488 30.0 

9PzB630 630 157 158 488 34.4 

10PzB700 700 173 158 488 36.8 

      

2PzB150 150 45 158 511 9.9 

3PzB225 225 61 158 511 13.5 

4PzB300 300 77 158 511 17.1 

5PzB375 375 89 158 511 20.3 

6PzB450 450 109 158 511 24.2 

7PzB525 525 125 158 511 27.9 

8PzB600 600 141 158 511 31.5 

9PzB675 675 157 158 511 35.1 

10PzB750 750 173 158 511 38.7 

      

2PzB160 160 45 158 535 10.4 

3PzB240 240 61 158 535 14.2 

4PzB320 320 77 158 535 18 

5PzB400 400 93 158 535 21.5 

6PzB480 480 109 158 535 25.7 

7PzB560 560 125 158 535 29.6 

8PzB640 640 141 158 535 33.4 

9PzB720 720 157 158 535 37.2 

10PzB800 800 173 158 535 41.0 

      

2PzB170 170 45 158 567 11.0 



 

3PzB255 255 61 158 567 15.0 

4PzB340 340 77 158 567 19.0 

5PzB425 425 93 158 567 22.7 

6PzB510 510 109 158 567 27.2 

7PzB595 595 125 158 567 31.3 

8PzB680 680 141 158 567 35.3 

9PzB765 765 157 158 567 39.4 

10PzB850 850 173 158 567 43.4 

      

2PzB200 200 45 158 625 12.9 

3PzB300 300 61 158 625 17.6 

4PzB400 400 77 158 625 22.4 

5PzB500 500 93 158 625 26.6 

6PzB600 600 109 158 625 31.9 

7PzB700 700 125 158 625 36.5 

8PzB800 800 141 158 625 41.5 

9PzB900 900 157 158 625 46.2 

10PzB1000 1000 173 158 625 51.0 

      

2PzB210 210 45 158 680 13.5 

3PzB315 315 61 158 680 18.4 

4PzB420 420 77 158 680 23.3 

5PzB525 525 93 158 680 27.8 

6PzB630 630 109 158 680 33.2 

7PzB735 735 125 158 680 38.2 

8PzB840 840 141 158 680 43.2 

9PzB945 945 157 158 680 48.1 

10PzB1050 1050 173 158 680 52.2 

      

2PzB220 220 45 158 688 14.1 

3PzB330 330 61 158 688 19.3 

4PzB440 440 77 158 688 24.5 

5PzB550 550 93 158 688 29.7 

6PzB660 660 109 158 688 34.9 

7PzB770 770 125 158 688 39.8 

8PzB880 880 141 158 688 45.4 

9PzB990 990 157 158 688 50.6 

10PzB1100 1100 173 158 688 55.7 


